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~ LAND LISTINGS ~
New Listing: T-156:  Elkton Pike, Prospect. 23.3 acre tract, current 
survey, good building site with water line installed, power pole with 
temporary service in place, soil tested for septic.  Convenient to I-65.  
$99,700.
T-987: 1076 Pleasant Hill Rd, Prospect. 137.5 acre recreation/hunting 
farm with several deer stands, food plots & 2 ponds. O�  road setting with 
hill view building sites. Metal building w/ power & water + bathroom & 
large covered storage area. $275,000.
T-145:  140-150 Slaughter Pen Rd, Ardmore. 6.4 acre tract, creek 
frontage, gently sloping, ideal for basement home, utilities available, perc 
tested.  Ardmore schools w/ tuition.  $52,000.
T-139:  Strickland Lane, Ardmore.  Isolated building lot, level to rolling, 
on dead end road, convenient to Huntsville.  $7500.
New Price: T-137: Vanzant Rd, Dellrose. 35 acre hidden get-away, 
quality wildlife managed w/deer & turkey, food plots, timber & spring.  
No county water or power. Quiet & isolated.  $129,900. 

T-097: Old RR Bed Rd, Ta� .  Excellent farm with row crop land and woods 
for hunting deer & turkey.  Very private with o�  road building sites, utilities 
available, mature timber, 34.92 acres.  $199,500.  

New Price: T-080: 1836 Pisgah Ridge Rd, Pulaski. 48.9 acres, 
wooded & pasture, 2 springs, 2 ponds, peaceful & serene.  1507 SF 
home, hardwood � ooring, vintage doors, frames & window trims. 
Two building sites, great road frontage.  $259,900.

T-046:  Strickland Lane, Ardmore. 85.01 acres, wooded w/ timber, 
deer, turkey & food plots. Several high hill bldg sites, soil tested for 
septic system, water on road, power near by.  Can divide.  $255,000.

T-038:  Franklin Hayes Rd, Pulaski.  Beautiful home site located 
on a ridge with fantastic view.  18.7 acres with wildlife for excellent 
hunting.  Add’l acreage available.  $44,900.

T-135:  Hill Rd, Ardmore. 21.88 acre tract, high hill building site w/ 
breath-taking views, mostly open, power & water available.  Drive 
leads to 40x60 barn w/ metal roof, lo�  & lean to + lovely sitting porch 
for relaxing.  Minor restrictions.  $169,900. 

T-116:  Elkton Prospect Rd., Prospect.  29 acres, excellent deer 
hunting farm, rolling and woods, water & power available, long road 
frontage on two roads, nice building sites.  $109,900.
T-109:  Henry � ompson Rd, Ta� .  Unrestricted tract, 5.52 acres, pasture 
land or row crop, public water, power available, convenient location.  $35,000.

T-106:  35 Henderson Rd.  75 acres farm, hill view building sites, fenced 
pasture, spring fed stream, woods, deer & turkey, barn, power on property, 
recent survey.  $299,900 

T-103:  Dixon Town Rd.  Isolated farm, 157.6 acres, mostly woods w/ timber, 
good roads throughout, great for 4-wheelers, deer stands in place for great 
hunting, spring, pond, 3800’ road frontage.  $2950/acre.

 T-102:  1521 Ardmore Hwy 110, Ta� .  Situated on 7.1 acres, 
this updated home boasts 2460 SF, 4 BR/2 BA, open � oor plan, 
18’ ceiling in LR, recessed lighting, laminate � ooring, o�  ce/den 
w/ wood-burning stove, master w/ wood-burning FP.  16x20 de-
tached building w/ work stations in place.  28x26 concrete pad is 
poured for detached garage.  $214,900.

Butler Realty
26875 Main Street • P.O. Box 124 • Ardmore, TN 38449

931-427-4411 • 256-423-4411

We have virtual tours available at 
www.ButlerRealty.com

Email: Info@ButlerRealty.com
“Professionalism…Experience…Integrity…Service…RESULTS.”

T-072:  125 Junus Jackson Rd, Minor Hill.  Situated on 2.7 acres 
with back deck, out building, extra water tap, county water and a 
well, there’s room for a horse or two on this property.  1540 SF, 3 
BR/2 BA, Shaw laminate � ooring throughout, fresh paint, new cabi-
nets & counter tops plus 2” blinds.  Move in ready.  $109,900.

 T-085:  215 Carter Rd, Pulaski. Breathtaking views, woods & pasture, 
ponds, stream, spring, turkey & deer, pole barn, 30x50 barn w/ lo� . 3928 
SF basement brick home, 4 BR/4.5 BA, granite counters, tile back splash, 
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
try Kitchen with cabinets, counter space, & all appliance that 
opens to the Dining Room, Master with walk in closet & glam-
our style BA, 2 guest BD & full BA. Shop, storage buildings & 
more! MLS# 1605101 $140,000

508 Calhoun Avenue - Cottage Home, Rock Siding, has 3 BRs & 
1 BA. Home has attic but no staircase. Partial Basement. Home 
was stripped down to remodel but nothing was completed. Sold 
as is, where is. MLS# 1608299 $26,000

2900 Tanyard Hill Rd. - A Natures Retreat on 87 =/- acres with 
a un� nished custom designed home that is ready for insulation 
& drywall. Approx. 2900 sq. � .. � is property is minutes away 
from Lost Creek Boat launch & Tim’s Ford. MLS# 1473613

17 Grassy Branch Rd. - Lots of room property. Beautiful trees 
& private back yd. 2.5 car attached man cave gar. 3� . covered 
walkway b/w house & garage. All electric home & garage. Lg 
rooms. Kit & LV open. lots of storage. Nice Property, easy com-
mute to Huntsville or Fayetteville. MLS# 1618352 $119,000

14 Monks Road - Good house on large lot, privacy fence in rear. 
Needs updating but in good condition. 3brrm, 2 ba, open great 
room into kit/eating area. covered patio/front porch. One owner 
home. nice commute to Huntsville/Fayetteville. Metal roof, all 
appl stay MLS# 1628116 $94,900

New Price New Price

New Price

Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665

Call CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050 Call  MICKEY  STAFFORD 931-652-6384 or 
CATHY WORRILOW 931-374-5050

Call  MICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866 Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

Call  MICKEY  STAFFORD 931-652-6384

Call  MICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384 or 
Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665

Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

New Price

New Price New Price

Pending
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71 Old Lincoln Road - Beautifully remodeled and updated 
mid-century ranch located on two scenic acres near town. 
Home is set up for indoor-outdoor living with screened side 
porch and large Florida room and patio in rear. Large garage 
with 3 oversized doors, other outbuildings. MLS# 1628302 
$139,900

705  Morningside Drive - Wonderful well established neigh-
borhood near Ralph Askins School, Original owners since 1962 
& well maintained! HW � ooring throughout, tile BA, full un-
� nished basement, good roof, new central heat/air, new breaker 
box, fresh paint! Pecan trees MLS# 1582155 $89,900

32 Tucker Creek Rd. - Mini Farm w/ lovely updated home on 
19.02± acres. Ranch home features new roof, � ooring, counters, 
appliances, & painting. L& is fenced & crossed fence with a 
creek, & small barn on property. Country living, w/driving 
distance to the City! MLS#1623087 $176,000

0 Venoa Avenue, Huntsville, AL - Great potential site for 
a� ordable multi-family housing/senior housing. Based on 
Huntsville zoning LSR ratio, will accommodate 127 units. Max 
points for LITHC neighborhood amenities (10 pt’s) Area is sur-
rounded w/ Duplex/ALF/M-F apts. MLS# 1585758

111 Crystal Springs Rd. - Cottage home with 2/3 BRs, 1 BA, liv-
ing room & dining with kitchen combo, utility room, all on .23 
acres in Kelso. � is home needs lots of TLC! Sold “as is” where 
is”! Bring OFFERS! MLS# 1570964 $6,800

10 Hunters Ridge Drive - Property is now under auction 
terms, o� ers should be submitted through www.Auction.com. 
Property subject to a 5% buyer s premium pursuant to the 
Auction Terms & Conditions (minimums may apply). Auction 
assets will be sold subject to seller approval. 2 BR, 2 BA, o�  ce  
w/closet, kitchen with dining area and large living room. 
MLS# 1647193 $71,760

27  Prospect Road W. - Neat & Clean, ready for you. Well kept 
home built by Tim Meeks. Lg rooms. Nice wood � oors. Laundry 
rm o�  kitchen 3 BR, 2 BA, Great rm., BR nice size. 2 car carport 
at back. Nice backyard. Vaulted ceiling in LR. Check this one out. 
MLS# 1601741 $94,500

1604 Washington St. W. - Check out this great starter or retire-
ment home in the city limits of Fayetteville, Could be commer-
cial business if desired. Nice 3 BR, 2 BA brick home, beautiful 
knotty pine walls, CHA, lots of updates, new wooden privacy 
backyard fence, paved drive. MLS# 1553353 $86,000

0  Hot Rock Hollow Road - Come get lost in this Woodsy 
Hideaway. 56± acres of wooded &, trails, wet weather springs, 
& nature. Driveway has been put in to a possible home site near 
pond. Utilities at road. Old barn site. Climb the Ridge! Please 
call for showing instructions. No dividing, restrictions.

508 Washington St. W. - Beautiful remodeled and decorated 
historic home near charming courthouse square. 3 bed/2 
baths, large screened porch and deck in rear, rocking chair rap- 
around front porch, nice yard, many new features, MUST SEE! 
MLS# 1640698 $99,900

New Listing

SOLD

SOLD

“FREE MARKET ANALYSIS”

105 Davidson St. Fayetteville, TN  
931-438-5555 • Lic. TN & AL
www.farm&homerealestatetn.com
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED

Call � e Real Estate Specialists At Farm & Home

TN Auction
Lic. #5558

Mickey Sta� ord • 931-652-6384
Mary Ann Tackett • 931-438-5555
Mike Stewart • 931-625-4464

Ken Benson • 931-652-2305
Cathy Worrilow • 931-374-5050
Bernadette Selph • 931-205-3866

Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call KEN BENSON 931-652-2305

221 James Longstreet Blvd. - Very well appointed spacious 
3 bdrm, 2 1/2 BA home w/ approx. 2000 sq �  of living space. 
Built in 2009, this is a great home for the retired homeowner or 
working family. Spacious master BR is down & other 2 BR are 
upstairs w/ den area / BA MLS# 1553726 $160,000

Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

480 Main St. , Lynchberg - Home is located near Jack Daniels. 
Large older home on a very nice lot in Lynchburg. Home is in 
need of repair. Two storage building in the back of the home. 
Measurements are to be veri� ed by Buyer. Motivated Seller, 
bring all o� ers. MLS# 1634454 $69,900 

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866 Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call MICKEY STAFFORD 931-652-6384  or
CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050

Call CATHY WORRILOW  931-374-5050 Call  MARY ANN TACKETT 931-625-4665

Call KEN BENSON  931-652-2305 Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

Call BERNADETTE SELPH 931-205-3866

New Price

New Price New Price
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www.peopleschoiceTN.com
Daniel Haney
931-309-8291

Jennifer Skeets
931-638-0761

Shelia 
Mittlesteadt
931-607-8338

Seth Duncan
931-638-1556

Mary Hamilton
931-619-4965

Janice Duncan
931-212-7920

Peggy Malone
931-703-9496

Josh Duncan
931-638-2582

Giles County Property Less Than 1 Hour Drive To Huntsville
201 North First St., Pulaski, TN 38478 • 931-424-7253

Licensed in TN & AL
“We're SOLD On Serving You!” • www.peopleschoicetn.com

J-379 (1636312) - Beautiful Custom Built 2847 sq 
 , 
open 	 oor plan brick home sitting back on 10± open 
	 at acres. House o� ers beautiful hardwood 	 oors, 
granite counter tops, 9' & 11' ceilings, 4 BRs, 3½ BAs,  
plus un� nished bonus room, o�  ce space, and 3 car 
garage.  � is is a home you won't be disappointed in 
and utility bills are unbelievable,  average under $200 
a month!! COUNTRY HOME WHERE YOU SEE 
NOTHING BUT MOTHER NATURE.  $379,900

Your Dream Home!

W-330 (1619504) - This brick 3 BR/3.5 BA home 
o
 ers 5 acres in a private setting. Open � oor plan, 
HUGE ROOMS, wonderful kitchen with granite, 
large master suite, 2 car garage, 2 � replaces, central 
vac, private deck and more. Call Today! $330,000

This Property Has It All!

B-174 (1591557) -  Love the outdoors? 5.7 wooded 
acres perfect for hunting in your backyard... House is 
well kept, and located almost at the end of a dead end 
road, it's a perfect place to raise a family with 3 BRs/2 
full BAs, 1,500 Sq. Ft. only a few minutes from town. 
$164,900

Hunt In Your Backyard!

D-299 (1644193) -  3 BR / 2.5 Ba all brick home 
o� ers a Great Location/Setting, Master Bedroom 
downstairs, HUGE Bonus Room, Large Sun room 
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

18 Warden Rd., Fayetteville,TN - Come view today! Like new, 
immaculate home. Hardwood � oors, tile Floors, 4 BR, 2 BA, all 
brick. Move in ready, covered front and back porches. 5 acres, 
refrigerator, washer. Dryer will stay at full price. Trey ceilings 
$174,800. MLS# 1631223

210 Forrest - � is “Grand Lady” has “GOOD BONES” from the 
grand 12’ deep concrete wrap around porch to the natural gardens 
and garden house. Wonderful grounds in a comfortable neigh-
borhood. Needs lots of TLC and restoration. Call for viewing. 
MLS#1631640

Summer� eld - Catch a falling price on a quiet cul-de-sac split 
plan 3 large BRs master suite complete with walk in closet, 16x27 
laminated LR/DR, 2 BAs, with pullman style kitchen, storm win-
dows and doors, blinds and fans remain. Make O� er on $83,000 
asking price. MLS #1625992

52 Power Station Rd., Ta� , TN - Nice full brick home, 3 BRs, 2 
BAs, on 5 acres. All appliances remain, with large living room, 
dining room, laundry, and rec room. Beautifully covered back 
patio with shaded trees. $149,800. MLS# 1635260

1803 University Drive Suite 1 
Huntsville, AL 35801

O�  ce: 256-585-6632
O�  ce: 931-433-8699

Fax: 888-364-8122
www.red-door-real-estate.com

Barbara Beyl Coats
Broker, Owner

256-541-6316
Barbara@red-door-real-estate.com

Erin Sutton
Realtor

256-656-5199
Erin@red-door-real-estate.com

Shawn Sutton
Realtor

256-426-0188
Shawn@red-door-real-estate.com

Dennis Sta� ord
Realtor

931-797-4271
Dennis@red-door-real-estate.com

Mary Leo
Realtor

256-759-7200
Mary@red-door-real-estate.com

Debbie Powers
Realtor

256-679-4478
Debbie@red-door-real-estate.com

266 Lynchburg Rd., Fayetteville, TN - Elegant restored Victorian 
home on 7 glorious acres. Featuring 5 spacious BRs, 3 tiled BAs, 
11 � . ceilings, new glazed kitchen cabinetry, charming wrap 
around porch, plantation shutters remain. All measurements 
TBV. Must see!!! $328,800.MLS# 1609216

Providence - LONG LOW “Rambling 4000’ Ranch” on 3.5 acre 
grounds, plus a detached 1350’ studio & workshop. Elegant foyer, 
fully equipped kitchen, dining, 12x22 den, plus rec room w/
� replace. Metal roof for both, with all the extras, a joy to show-
and price to see $260,000. MLS# 1637778

Sold

Sold

274 Stewarts Chapel Rd., Fayetteville, TN, Spacious ranch 
house. Huge mbr, 2nd mbr w/private bath, 2 bdrms great for 
teens. Baths have dble sinks w/tubs. Roomy 35x12 living/dining 
area has eastern view. Kitchen’s full-length counter seats 5. 2 
car garage w/separate doors. Agent related to seller. $180,000 • 
MLS# 1614381

57 Highland Rim Rd. -  Come see this one of kind, � rst time on 
market in years. 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car carport, 1.6 acres, large yard 
with mature trees, all brick, hardwood under carpet, Large barn/
shop. Sold As Is. MLS#1018146 $119,900

150 Ashton Circle - “SIMPLY the BEST” - Wooden Plantation Shutters on 
each window, Hard Wood Floors, His & Her Closets in Master, Extensive 
Crown Molding, Granite Kitchen & Baths, ADT Wired, Irrigation System, 3yr 
old Roof & Gutters, Natural Gas Heat, Gas Fireplace, Dining & Living Room, 
Stainless Appliances Stay, MOVE IN READY MLS#1023525 $173,900

50 Eastridge Rd., Fayetteville, TN - *REDUCED PRICE*, 3 Bed/2 Bath 
Beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath home, sunken lvrm, trey ceilings, hdwd � oors, 
large deck. Large lot in beautiful Breckenridge subdivision. 4 yr old roof and 
2 yr old AC unit. Spacious master bdrm and bath with jacuzzi tub, separate 
shower. $154,900 • MLS# 1507093

20 Jonathan Dr., Fayetteville, TN - 3 Bed/2 Bath
$189,900 • MLS# 1606327

New Listing

• Locally Owned Billion    
   Dollar Mortgage Lender

• BBB Accredited with A+ Rating

• Top 100 Mortgage Company 
   in America

• Google 5 Star Customer Rating

Amelia Holt-Sysenkham
NMLS #1038457
Loan Originator

(931)433-3232 direct
Fayetteville, TN 37334

 Serving Fayetteville ~ Lincoln County/North Alabama area

In House Processing 
And Underwriting.

Why Choose Guaranty Trust?
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hunting, and a pond for kids swimming. Call for private showing. 
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
in desirable Bridlewood. Home features vaulted celings, 
hardwood fl oors, large master bdrm with large master BA w/
huge walk in shower. 2 car attached/2 car detached,in-ground 
pool,lush landscaping! MLS#1636941 $209,900

55 Windwood Dr. - IMMACULATE Custom Built Basement 
home built w/quality in mind. Home features approx.8” 
thick poured concrete walls in basement,Anderson 
windows,POOL,extensive storage,Mother n law suite in 
basement w/ bdrm,den,BA,Double lot,THIS IS A MUST 
SEE! MLS#1639474 $349,900

143 Prospect Rd. - Well maintained all 3 BR, 2 BA brick 
home with lifetime warranty replacement windows and a 
large 33x33 shop with power, Spacious back yard, large 
dining room, and large living room. Truly a must see! 
MLS#1634465 $129,900

48 Cranford Rd. - Private Perfect size Acreage! Makes a 
great mini-farm w/6 Acres or just for elbow room! 1800 sq.ft. 
3 BR, 2 BA home with custom features throughout! Kitchen 
with granite, hrdwd & tile fl oors, RV building,stocked pond, 
Immaculate! MLS#1616004 $213,900

CONTRACT
UNDER

25 Julia Cr. - Very nice full brick home on corner lot in 
Highland Rim School District. 3 BRs, 2 BAs, gas logs, eat-in 
kitchen (breakfast nook)large laundry room. Covered front 
porch, attached garage MLS#1613675 $115,500

75 Lincoln Lake Rd. - Beautiful lake view home at Lincoln 
Lake. Situated on 3 lots and features, large L/R-D/R combo. 
Could have 3 BRs if needed. Pretty lots w/lots of shade 
trees. Storage bldg and carport. MLS#1618393 $65,000

3 Lots

21 Jonathan Dr. - All brick 3 BR home in great subdivision! 
1681 sq.ft.! Home features isolated master suite w/walk-in 
closet, a large kitchen, and 2 car garage! MLS#1619622 
$139,900

56 Rambo Rd. Unit 104 - Cute cottage style condo located 
in park-like setting at Riverbend Farms. Community off ers riding 
trails for horses, walking trails, river access for canoeing, so 
much to do and enjoy. MLS#1599758 $98,500

704 3rd Ave. - Remarkable Renovation on this 2952 sq.ft. 
Basement home! Home features 4 BRs,3 BAs, beautiful new 
custom cabinets,all new fl ooring,recessed lighting,crown 
moulding,new windows, so much to off er! This home looks 
and feels like new. Room for the In-Laws!
MLS#1605486 $149,900

9 Pebble Creek - 4 BR, 2 BA, very well maintained home 
with laminate fl ooring, carpet in BRs, vaulted ceiling in the 
living room, pantry and island in the kitchen. Home has 4 
BRs and 2 BAs, split fl oor plan and separate laundry room. 
MLS#1609186 $139,900

0 Bellemeade Drive - Develop,farm,or build your own 
private driving range/golf course you always wanted. 
Access on Bellemeade Dr., path leads to the 108 acres 
located behind the country club. MLS#1524637 $699,900

108± Acres

18 Parkview Dr. - Wow! Neat as a pin 3 bdrm 2 bath home 
with a 2 car attached garage and large back yard. Home 
has been well maintained and is move in Ready! Located 
in Highland Rim school district. This home is a must see! 
MLS# 1641089 $99,900
 

Reduced

Reduced Lake View
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

LEADING EDGE
Each offi  ce independently owned and operated
Real Estate Service beyond Expectation!

Licensed in  TN & AL

Toll Free: (866) 889-3775 • www.remax.com

509 Main Avenue South
Fayetteville, TN 37334
931-433-3775 • Fax: 931-438-0040

Bettie R. Gunter 
Realtor ®, CTG
931-993-1340

Laurace H. Lackey
Realtor ®, CTG
931-625-0416

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, Realtor®, 
Principal Broker
931-993-6446

37 Liberty Rd. - Brick Beauty on 5.55 Acres. Home features 
new granite, stainless kit. Appliances include dbl oven w/
warmer, french door frig., wine cooler, D/W,micro., and island 
w/cooktop. Hardwood and tile fl oors. 4-5 B/Rs, 4 Baths,and 
full basement. Large shelved storage room, rec.room, B/R in 
basement. 2 Patios and covered front porch for entertaining. 
MLS# 1640975 $549,900

806 Orchard Dr. - Sale or trade for land of 30 acres plus.
Very nice stone home just off  the avenues w/fenced back-
yard, beautiful hardwood fl oors, 3 BR’s and 1.5 BAs, has 
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
1600 sq. ft. 4 BR potential, large living room. This is country 
living at its best! Room to roam! MLS#1613684 $399,900

100± Acres

21 Oak Point Dr. - Remarkable custom built 1800 sq.ft. 
home with lots of attention to detail. Home features 
hardwood fl oors, large kitchen with oversized walk in 
pantry, living room with vaulted ceiling and fi replace, master 
BR features trey ceiling, fenced back yard.
MLS#1607001 $149,900

160 L Mitchell Rd - Home is in need of minor repairs 
and is being sold “AS IS”... Refrig, stove, micro, electric 
& plumbing have a home warranty. It can transfer to new 
owner. Two ponds on property , one pond is approx. 1/2 ac. 
and stocked. Sits back off  road for privacy.
MLS#1624873 $169,000 

52 Ridgeline Dr- This adorable home features a large back 
yard with a tree line at the back. The living room and hall 
features beautiful laminate fl oors. The kitchen has lots of 
cabinets & master bdrm features a trey ceiling & a full BA. 
Well maintained & move in ready! MLS#1629025 $79,900

1405 Swanson Blvd- Completely renovated down to the 
studs! This 3 bdrm 2 BA home is like new! New vinyl sidi
ng,windows,roof,HVAC,updated electrical & plumbing,new 
sub-fl oor,new cabinets,the list goes on and on. This is a 
MUST SEE! Great location in town! MLS#1627050 $89,900

0 Eldad Rd- GORGEOUS Acreage in Prestigious Riverbend 
Farm. Beautiful setting with community horse riding trails, 
walking trails, and private river access. Freshly painted black 
plank fencing sets the tone for this exclusive community. 
Has already been PERKED tested. MLS#1630456 $114,900

53 Stoneboro Dr. - Nearly 6 acres of privacy with a home! 
Home off ers 2 BRs, 1.5 BA, kitchen, living room, and den. 
Home needs work but has great potential! Sold AS IS. 
MLS#1639475 $46,900

43 Windwood Dr. - Beautiful home in prestigious 
Windwood Subdivison. Home features an open living fl oor 
plan, vaulted ceilings, hardwood and tile fl oors, and walk 
up stairs to unfi nished storage space above the garage. 
MLS#1634108 $239,900

7 Oxford Dr. - South Lincoln School district. 3 BR, 2 full 
BA open fl oor plan. New laminate fl oors, new 80 gal. hot 
water heater, new plantation blinds, all appliances stay to 
include washer/dryer combo. Private back yard, deck and 
new landscaping MLS#1635092 $86,500

CONTRACT
UNDER

Reduced

IMPROVEMENT

PRICE 

38 Saddleford Dr. - Home on 5 acres in excellent condition! 
Home has 2 bedrooms and 2 full baths, vaulted ceiling in the 
living room, trey ceiling in the master, very nice landscaping. 
A MUST SEE!! MLS#1651157 $99,900

New List
ing

Page 16	 www.ElkValleyLiving.com August 2015

http://www.ElkValleyLiving.com
http://www.remax.com


RESIDENTIAL • FARMS • COMMERCIAL • AUCTIONS • APPRAISALS

JOE D. SMITH, Broker & Auctioneer • 931-580-1899
PRESCOTT SMITH : 931-580-7737 

RUSTY PITTENGER: 931-580-6868

931-433-9842 • Fax: 931-433-9850
E-Mail: joesmith@fpunet.com

Web: www.townandcountrytn.com
114 North Main

Fayetteville, TN 37334

TOWN
AND

COUNTRY
REALTY

Lic. #22655 
& 993

Visit our website for complete listings: www.townandcountrytn.com

30 Plada Heights Rd, Fayetteville - � is property is 
conveniently   located   in Park City community with 
easy access to Huntsville and Fayetteville.  � e house has 
1477+/- square feet with three bedrooms and two baths. 
Other rooms included are kitchen, dining, living and 
large laundry. � ere is also an oversized attached garage 
and wood burning � replace.  $115,000

Scott Orchard Road and Mullins 
Road - 106 acres located just north 
of the TN/AL state line. Mostly open 
crop land with lots of road frontage. 
Convenient to Huntsville and 
Fayetteville. Call for plat and details.

5.34 Acre Residential Lot in 
Riverbend Farms Subdivision

60.81 acres with long road frontage 
on Old Railroad Bed Rd and 
� ompson Hollow Rd. � is tract 
has many good building sites or uses 
for agriculture and hunting purposes. 
Can be divided. Call agents for 
details. $231,000

Old Camargo Road - 27 acres with 
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